Click-N-Seal®
Self-Torquing Fittings
Click-N-Seal® offers a unique system for hand-tightened fittings for flared or ferrule connections with
the unique torque-control system.  As the fitting is tightened, the resistance of the cap increases.   When
the correct torque is reached the cap clicks.  The user is able to hand-tighten the fittings without tools or
guesswork and be confident that the fitting is properly seated, creating a secure seal.  The fitting can be
unscrewed and reused.
No Guesswork & Reusable!
•	 Available in Polycarbonate, Acetal or PEEK
•	 Standard or compact head for space saving design
•	 Compatible with Dibafit™ Type P and Type S ferrules or inverted cones
•	 Pressure rated up to 1000 psi (Click-N-Seal® Ultra 10-32 pressure rated up to 2000psi)
•	 Retains 1/16”, 1/8” or 3/16” OD semi-rigid tubing e.g. PTFE, ETFE, FEP
•	 For 1/4”-28 UNF, M6, 10-32 or 6-40 ports
Click-N-Seal® Line (shown at actual size)
Click-N-Seal®
Regular
Click-N-Seal®
Plus
Click-N-Seal®
Ultra
Click-N-Seal®
Ultra10-32 Cone Tip
•	 Eliminates over-and
under-torquing
•	 No tools required
•	 Made of
polycarbonate &
acetal
•	 Suitable for flat-
bottom 1/4”-28 UNF
or M6 ports
•	 Eliminates over-and
under-torquing
•	 No tools required
•	 Made of acetal
•	 Slim profile
•	 Suitable for flat-
bottom 1/4”-28 UNF
or M6 ports
•	 Eliminates over-and
under-torquing
•	 No tools required
•	 Made of PEEK
•	 Slim profile
•	 Works well
with aggressive
chemistries
•	 Suitable for flat-
bottom 1/4”-28 UNF,
M6 or 10-32 ports
•	 Eliminates over-and
under-torquing
•	 No tools required
•	 Made of PEEK
•	 Slim profile
•	 Works well
with aggressive
chemistries
•	 Suitable for HPLC
type ports
•	 Also available in flat
bottom
Click-N-Seal®
Micro 6-40
•	 Eliminates over-and
under-torquing
•	 No tools required
•	 Made of PEEK
•	 Slim profile
•	 Works well with
aggressive chemistries
•	 Suitable for flat-
bottom 6-40 ports
•	 Ideal for microfluidic
applications
CLICK-N-SEAL® MICRO FOR 1/16” OD TUBING / 6-40 THREAD
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD   QTY
008NF16-KT9L PEEK™ Natural 6-40  10 pk
008NF16-KT9B PEEK™ Black 6-40  10 pk
008NF16-KT9R PEEK™ Red 6-40  10 pk
Ordering Information
0.2
7”
[6.
86
mm]
0.44”[11.18mm]
0.21”[5.33mm]
008NF16-KT9X
Click-N-Seal® Micro
6-40 fitting
Click-N-Seal® Fittings For Flares
Click-N-Seal® fittings for flared tubing enable you to create a ferrule-
free connection and are offered in three different bore sizes - simply
choose the size that best matches your tube OD. We recommend the
use of a washer to ensure the flare seals correctly. An o-ring may also
be necessary to ensure the fitting seats correctly in deeper ports and
in this case a second washer should be used between the o-ring and
the fitting.
008NG16-CS/xx1
Click-N-Seal® standard fitting
for 1/16” OD tubing
0.68”[17.27mm]
0.35”[8.89mm]
Ø0
.50
”
[12
.70
mm]
008NG16-ATxx1/KT5L
Click-N-Seal® Plus/ Ultra fitting
for 1/16” OD tubing
0.77”[19.50mm]Ø0
.35
”
[9.
00
mm]
0.35”[9.00mm]
1The dimensions shown apply to all variants within the product group.
10-32 Click-N-Seal® Ultra Fittings
The10-32 Cone-Tip Click-N-Seal® fitting solution for quick and easy
connection of 1/16" tube into a 10-32 conical port
Ordering information
CLICK-N-SEAL® FITTINGS FOR 1/16” OD TUBING / 10-32 THREAD
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NT16-KT4L PEEK™ Natural 10-32 10 pk
The 10-32 flat bottom Click-N-Seal® fitting solution for quick and
easy connection of 1/16" tube into a 10-32 flat bottom port
Ordering information
CLICK-N-SEAL® FITTINGS FOR 1/16” OD TUBING / 10-32 THREAD
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NF16-KT4L PEEK™ Natural 10-32 10 pk
008NF16-KT4L
10-32 flat bottom Click-N-Seal®
fitting
008NT16-KT4L
10-32 cone-tip Click-N-Seal®
fitting
0.82”[20.83mm]Ø0
.35
”
[9.
00
mm]
0.44”[11.18mm]
Ø0
.35
”
[9.
00
mm]
"0.55”[14mm]
"0.95”[24.3mm]
Click-N-Seal® Micro 6-40 Fitting
The new Click-N-Seal® Micro 6-40 fitting provides torque control in
the smallest spaces
CLICK-N-SEAL® FIITTINGS FOR FLARED TUBING UP TO 1/16” OD
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NG16-CS5B PC Black 1/4•28 10 pk
008NG16-CS5H PC White 1/4•28 10 pk
008NG16-CS5R PC Red 1/4•28 10 pk
008NG16-CS6B PC Black M6 10 pk
008NG16-CS6H PC White M6 10 pk
008NG16-CS6R PC Red M6 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® PLUS FITTINGS FOR FLARED TUBING UP TO 1/16” OD
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NG16-AT5H Acetal White 1/4•28 10 pk
008NG16-AT6H Acetal White M6 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® ULTRA FITTINGS FOR FLARED TUBING UP TO 1/16” OD
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NG16-KT5L PEEK™ Natural 1/4•28 10 pk
008NG16-KT4L PEEK™ Natural 10-32 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® FITTINGS FOR FLARED TUBING 1.6MM TO 2.5MM OD
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NG25-CS5B PC Black 1/4•28 10 pk
008NG25-CS5H PC White 1/4•28 10 pk
008NG25-CS5R PC Red 1/4•28 10 pk
008NG25-CS6B PC Black M6 10 pk
008NG25-CS6H PC White M6 10 pk
008NG25-CS6R PC Red M6 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® PLUS FITTINGS FOR FLARED TUBING 1.6MM TO 2.5MM OD
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NG25-AT5H Acetal White 1/4•28 10 pk
008NG25-AT6H Acetal White M6 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® ULTRA FITTINGS FOR FLARED TUBING 1.6MM TO 2.5MM OD
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NG25-KT5L PEEK™ Natural 1/4•28 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® FITTINGS FOR FLARED TUBING 2.5MM- 1/8" OD
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NG32-CS5B PC Black 1/4•28 10 pk
008NG32-CS5H PC White 1/4•28 10 pk
008NG32-CS5R PC Red 1/4•28 10 pk
008NG32-CS6B PC Black M6 10 pk
008NG32-CS6H PC White M6 10 pk
008NG32-CS6R PC Red M6 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® PLUS FITTINGS FOR FLARED TUBING 2.5MM TO 1/8" OD
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NG32-AT5H Acetal White 1/4•28 10 pk
008NG32-AT6H Acetal White M6 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® ULTRA FITTINGS FOR FLARED TUBING 2.5MM TO 1/8" OD
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NG32-KT5L PEEK™ Natural 1/4•28 10 pk
WASHER & O-RING KITS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
008FLK-16M 2 x PEEK™ washer & 1 x FKM/FFM O-ring for 1/16" 10 pk
008FLK-25M 2 x PEEK™ washer & 1 x FKM/FFM O-ring for 2.5MM 10 pk
008FLK-32M 2 x PEEK™ washer & 1 x FKM/FFM O-ring for 1/16" 10 pk
Ordering information
Click-N-Seal® Self-Torquing Adaptors
Thread to barb connections that can’t be overtightened!
008NBxx1-KT Series
Click-N-Seal® Ultra Thread to Barb
008NBxx1-CS Series
Click-N-Seal® Thread to Barb
1The dimensions shown apply to all variants within the product group. Barb diameters and lengths vary
according to the ID of tube.
0.68”[17.27mm]
Ø0
.50
”
[12
.70
mm]
0.35”[8.89mm]
0.77”[19.50mm]
Ø0
.35
”
[9.
00
mm]
0.35”[9.00mm]
CLICK-N-SEAL® MALE 1/4”-28 UNF TO BARB ADAPTOR
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD TUBE ID QTY
008NB16-CS5B PC Black 1/4•28	M 1/16” (1.57mm) 10 pk
008NB16-CS5H PC White 1/4•28	M 1/16” (1.57mm) 10 pk
008NB16-CS5R PC Red 1/4•28	M 1/16” (1.57mm) 10 pk
008NB16-CS6B PC Black M6 1/16” (1.57mm) 10 pk
008NB16-CS6H PC White M6 1/16” (1.57mm) 10 pk
008NB16-CS6R PC Red M6 1/16” (1.57mm) 10 pk
008NB32-CS5B PC Black 1/4•28	M 1/8” (3.2mm) 10 pk
008NB32-CS5H PC White 1/4•28	M 1/8” (3.2mm) 10 pk
008NB32-CS5R PC Red 1/4•28	M 1/8” (3.2mm) 10 pk
008NB32-CS6B PC Black M6 1/8” (3.2mm) 10 pk
008NB32-CS6H PC White M6 1/8” (3.2mm) 10 pk
008NB32-CS6R PC Red M6 1/8” (3.2mm) 10 pk
008NB40-CS5B PC Black 1/4•28	M 5/32” (4.0mm) 10 pk
008NB40-CS5H PC White 1/4•28	M 5/32” (4.0mm) 10 pk
008NB40-CS5R PC Red 1/4•28	M 5/32” (4.0mm) 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® ULTRA MALE 1/4”-28 UNF TO BARB ADAPTOR
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD TUBE ID QTY
008NB16-KT5L PEEK™ Natural 1/4•28	M 1/16” (1.57mm) 10 pk
008NB16-KT6L PEEK™ Natural M6 1/16” (1.57mm) 10 pk
008NB32-KT5L PEEK™ Natural 1/4•28	M 1/8” (3.2mm) 10 pk
008NB32-KT6L PEEK™ Natural M6 1/8” (3.2mm) 10 pk
Ordering information
FERRULES FOR 1/16” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
008FT16 PTFE	/	SS	ferrule	for	¼•28	& M6 fittings 10 pk
008FTK16 PTFE	/	PEEK™	ferrule	for	¼•28	& M6 fittings 10 pk
FERRULES FOR 1/8” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
008FT32 PTFE	/	SS	ferrule	for	¼•28	& M6 fittings 10 pk
008FTK32 PTFE	/	PEEK™	ferrule	for	¼•28	& M6 fittings 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® FITTINGS FOR 1/16” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NF16-CS5B PC Black 1/4•28 10 pk
008NF16-CS5H PC White 1/4•28 10 pk
008NF16-CS5R PC Red 1/4•28 10 pk
008NF16-CS6B PC Black M6 10 pk
008NF16-CS6H PC White M6 10 pk
008NF16-CS6R PC Red M6 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® FITTINGS FOR 1/8” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NF32-CS5B PC Black 1/4•28 10 pk
008NF32-CS5H PC White 1/4•28 10 pk
008NF32-CS5R PC Red 1/4•28 10 pk
008NF32-CS6B PC Black M6 10 pk
008NF32-CS6H PC White M6 10 pk
008NF32-CS6R PC Red M6 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® PLUS FITTINGS FOR 1/16” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NF16-AT5H Acetal White 1/4•28 10 pk
008NF16-AT6H Acetal White M6 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® PLUS FITTINGS FOR 1/8” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NF32-AT5H Acetal White 1/4•28 10 pk
008NF32-AT6H Acetal White M6 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® ULTRA  FITTINGS FOR 1/16” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NF16-KT5L PEEK™ Natural 1/4•28 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® ULTRA FITTINGS FOR 1/8” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NF32-KT5L PEEK™ Natural 1/4•28 10 pk
BLANKING PLUG FOR  ¼•28 FLAT-BOTTOM PORTS
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
002320 ETFE Natural ¼•28 2 pk
Ordering information
Dibafit™ Type P Ferrule System
Chemically inert flangeless fitting with permanently attached PTFE
ferrule ideal for repeat connect/disconnect
008NF16-CS/ATxx1
Click-N-Seal® fitting
for 1/16” OD tubing
0.68”[17.27mm]
0.35”[8.89mm]
Ø0
.50
”
[12
.70
mm]
008NF16-ATxx1/KT5L
Click-N-Seal® Plus/ Ultra fitting
for 1/16” OD tubing
1The dimensions shown apply to all variants within the product group
0.77”[19.50mm]Ø0
.35
”
[9.
00
mm]
0.35”[9.00mm]
Dibafit™ Gripper Fittings
Chemically inert flangeless fitting with permanently attached PTFE
ferrule ideal for repeat connect/disconnect
GRIPPERS FOR 1/16” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
002310 PTFE	/	SS	ferrule	for	¼•28	fittings 10 pk
002313 PTFE / SS ferrule for M6 fitting fittings 10 pk
008FTK16 PTFE	/	PEEK™	ferrule	for	¼•28	& M6 fittings 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® ULTRA FITTINGS FOR 1/16” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NG16-KT5L PEEK™ Natural 1/4•28 10 pk
008NG16-KT4L PEEK™ Natural 10-32 10 pk
Ordering information
008NG16-KTXL
Click-N-Seal® Plus/ Ultra fitting
for 1/16” OD tubing
0.77”[19.50mm]Ø0
.35
”
[9.
00
mm]
0.35”[9.00mm]
Dibafit™ Type S Ferrule System
Chemically inert with permanently attached PEEK™ or ETFE ferrules,
ideal for repeated connect/disconnect
FERRULES FOR 1/16” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
008FK16 PEEK™ ferrule and SS lock ring 10 pk
008FZ16 ETFE ferrule and SS lock ring 10 pk
008FK16-C1 PEEK™ ferrule; taper port and SS lock ring 10 pk
FERRULES FOR 1/16” OD TUBING / 6-40 THREAD
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
008FK16-03C9L PEEK™ ferrule; taper port, 0.3mm through hole 10 pk
008FK16-05C9L PEEK™ ferrule; taper port, 0.5mm through hole 10  pk
008FK16-08C9L PEEK™ ferrule; taper port, 0.8mm through hole 10  pk
008FK16-F9L PEEK™ ferrule; flat port, and SS lock ring 10  pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® FITTINGS FOR 1/16” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NF16-CS5B PC Black 1/4•28 10 pk
008NF16-CS5H PC White 1/4•28 10 pk
008NF16-CS5R PC Red 1/4•28 10 pk
008NF16-CS6B PC Black M6 10 pk
008NF16-CS6H PC White M6 10 pk
008NF16-CS6R PC Red M6 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® PLUS FITTINGS FOR 1/16” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NF16-AT5H Acetal White 1/4•28 10 pk
008NF16-AT6H Acetal White M6 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® ULTRA FITTINGS FOR 1/16” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NF16-KT4L PEEK™ Natural 10-32 10 pk
008NF16-KT5L PEEK™ Natural 1/4•28 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® MICRO FOR 1/16” OD TUBING / 6-40 THREAD
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD   QTY
008NF16-KT9L PEEK™ Natural 6-40  10 pk
008NF16-KT9B PEEK™ Black 6-40  10 pk
008NF16-KT9R PEEK™ Red 6-40  10 pk
FERRULES FOR 1/8” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
008FK32   PEEK™ ferrule and SS lock ring 10 pk
008FZ32   ETFE ferrule and SS lock ring 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® FITTINGS FOR 1/8” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NF32-CS5B PC Black 1/4•28 10 pk
008NF32-CS5H PC White 1/4•28 10 pk
008NF32-CS5R PC Red 1/4•28 10 pk
008NF32-CS6B PC Black M6 10 pk
008NF32-CS6H PC White M6 10 pk
008NF32-CS6R PC Red M6 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® PLUS FITTINGS FOR 1/8” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NF32-AT5H Acetal White 1/4•28 10 pk
008NF32-AT6H Acetal White M6 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® ULTRA FITTINGS FOR 1/8” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NF32-KT5L PEEK™ Natural 1/4•28 10 pk
Ordering information
Dibafit™ Inverted Cone System
Removable and reusable system for quick and convenient
low-pressure connections
INVERTED CONES FOR 1/16” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
008CZ16 ETFE inverted cone 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® FITTINGS FOR 1/16” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NC16-CS5B PC Black 1/4•28 10 pk
008NC16-CS5H PC White 1/4•28 10 pk
008NC16-CS5R PC Red 1/4•28 10 pk
008NC16-CS6B PC Black M6 10 pk
008NC16-CS6H PC White M6 10 pk
008NC16-CS6R PC Red M6 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® PLUS FITTINGS FOR 1/16” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NC16-AT5H Acetal White 1/4•28 10 pk
008NC16-AT6H Acetal White M6 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® ULTRA FITTINGS FOR 1/16” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NC16-KT5L PEEK™ Natural 1/4•28 10 pk
INVERTED CONES FOR 2.0, 2.5, 3.0 & 3.2MM (1/8") OD TUBING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL TUBE SIZE QTY
008CZ19 ETFE 1.8  - 2.0mm 10 pk
008CZ25 ETFE 2.5mm 10 pk
008CZ30 ETFE 3.0mm 10 pk
008CZ32 ETFE 1/8” (3.2mm) 10 pk
001545 ETFE 1/8” (3.2mm) 10 pk
All of the cones listed above are compatible with any of the fittings also listed.
CLICK-N-SEAL® FITTINGS FOR 1/8” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NC32-CS5B PC Black 1/4•28 10 pk
008NC32-CS5H PC White 1/4•28 10 pk
008NC32-CS5R PC Red 1/4•28 10 pk
008NC32-CS6B PC Black M6 10 pk
008NC32-CS6H PC White M6 10 pk
008NC32-CS6R PC Red M6 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® PLUS FITTINGS FOR 1/8” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NC32-AT5H Acetal White 1/4•28 10 pk
008NC32-AT6H Acetal White M6 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® ULTRA FITTINGS FOR 1/8” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NC32-KT5L PEEK Natural 1/4•28 10 pk
Ordering information
CNS LINE_SCS_2014_JULY
Europe
Diba Industries Ltd.
2 College Park
Coldhams Lane
Cambridge, CB1 3HD, UK
Tel: +44 (0) 1223 472801
Fax: +44 (0) 1223 416787
United States
Diba Industries Inc.
4 Precision Road
Danbury, CT  06810 USA
Tel: +1 (203)-744-0773
Fax: +1 (203)-744-0663
China
Diba Industries Inc.
Halma International Ltd.
Shanghai Representative Office
Room 1106, Metro Plaza, No555
Lou Shan Guan Road,
Shanghai, PRC 200051, CHINA
Tel: +86-21-6016-7622
Fax: +86-21-5206-8191
008NC16-CSxx1
Click-N-Seal® Fitting
for 1/16” OD tubing
0.68”[17.27mm]
0.35”[8.89mm]
Ø0
.50
”
[12
.70
mm]
008NC16-ATxx1/KT5L
Click-N-Seal® Plus/ Ultra Fitting
for 1/16” OD tubing
0.77”[19.50mm]Ø0
.35
”
[9.
00
mm]
0.35”[9.00mm]
008NF16-CSxx1
Click-N-Seal® fitting for 1/16”
OD tubing
0.68”[17.27mm]
0.35”[8.89mm]
Ø0
.50
”
[12
.70
mm]
008NF16-ATxx1/KT5L
Click-N-Seal® Plus/ Ultra fitting
for 1/16” OD tubing
0.77”[19.50mm]Ø0
.35
”
[9.
00
mm]
0.35”[9.00mm]
1The dimensions shown
apply to all variants within
the product group.
1The dimensions shown
apply to all variants within
the product group.